2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18,2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 1 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
Qualifying - SAT 17/07/2010 01:35 PM- ......

Qualifying started af 13:35:14

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:27.365 13:43:29.000 1 1:54.728 +15.005 13:37:47.496
(63) Tom Pickstone 6 1:29.934 +2.569 13:44:58.934 2 1:41.305 +1.582 13:39:28.801
1 1:44.615 +22.087 13:37:26.939 7 1:27.450 +0.085 13:46:26.384 3 1:40.142 +0.419 13:41:08.943
2 1:24.508 +1.980 13:38:51.447 8 1:28.402 +1.037 13:47:54.786 4 1:41.859 +2.136 13:42:50.802
3 1:25.458 +2.930 13:40:16.905 9 1:30.013 +2.648 13:49:24.799 5 1:41.262 +1.539 13:44:32.064
4 1:33.214 +10.686 13:41:50.119 6 1:41.096 +1.373 13:46:13.160
5 1:27.635 +5.107 13:43:17.754 (33) Peter Jefrey 7 1:40.307 +0.584 13:47:53.467
6 1:23.449 +0.921 13:44:41.203 1 1:50.359 +21.550 13:37:49.567 3 1:39.723 13:49:33.190
7 1:22.693 +0.165 13:46:03.896 2 1:39.176 +10.367 13:39:28.743
8 1:22.528 13:47:26.424 3 1:28.923 +0.114 13:40:57.666
9 1:23.433 +0.905 13:48:49.857 4 1:29.702 +0.893 13:42:27.368
5 1:28.809 13:43:56.177
(54) Peter Valkenburg 6 1:29.557 +0.748 13:45:25.734
1 1:43.512 +18.797 13:37:14.913
2 1:29.245 +4.530 13:38:44.158 (9) Gil Stuart
3 1:30.441 +5.726 13:40:14.599 1 1:44.026 +11.906 13:37:13.992
4 1:25.850 +1.135 13:41:40.449 2 1:32.645 +0.525 13:38:46.637
5 1:24.715 13:43:05.164 3 1:32.401 +0.281 13:40:19.038
6 1:26.890 +2.175 13:44:32.054 4 1:32.120 13:41:51.158
7 1:25.648 +0.933 13:45:57.702 5 1:35.091 +2.971 13:43:26.249
8 1:25.588 +0.873 13:47:23.290
9 1:26.009 +1.294 13:48:49.299 (2) Gary Madson
1 1:48.392 +14.102 13:37:26.987
(330) Leigh Anderson 2 1:41.366 +1.076 13:39:08.353
1 1:43.148 +18.306 13:37:30.056 3 1:35.286 +0.996 13:40:43.639
2 1:31.390 +6.548 13:39:01.446 4 1:34.290 13:42:17.929
3 1:28.763 +3.921 13:40:30.209 5 1:35.455 +1.165 13:43:53.384
4 1:24.842 13:41:55.051 [ 1:48.178 +13.888 13:45:41.562
5 1:30.458 +5.616 13:43:25.509 7 1:43.574 +9.284 13:47:25.136
6 1:26.416 +1.574 13:44:51.925 8 1:40.579 +6.289 13:49:05.715
7 1:25.225 +0.383 13:46:17.150
8 1:27.647 +2.805 13:47:44.797 (19) Dr. Keith Wong
9 1:27.751 +2.909 13:49:12.548 1 1:48.808 +13.949 13:37:38.818
2 1:35.057 +0.198 13:39:13.875
(120) Jim Latham 3 1:37.425 +2.566 13:40:51.300
1 1:41.908 +16.968 13:37:15.409 4 1:36.149 +1.290 13:42:27.449
2 1:31.260 +6.320 13:38:46.669 5 1:35.918 +1.059 13:44:03.367
3 1:28.276 +3.336 13:40:14.945 6 1:37.474 +2.615 13:45:40.841
4 1:34.683 +9.743 13:41:49.628 7 1:34.859 13:47:15.700
5 1:26.403 +1.463 13:43:16.031 8 1:35.330 +0.471 13:48:51.030
6 1:24.940 13:44:40.971
7 1:29.031 +4.091 13:46:10.002 (66) Evan Williams
8 1:26.201 +1.261 13:47:36.203 1 1:56.687 +21.299 13:38:38.373
9 1:28.497 +3.557 13:49:04.700 2 1:35.959 +0.571 13:40:14.332
3 1:35.511 +0.123 13:41:49.843
(57) Dave Phillips 4 1:35.492 +0.104 13:43:25.335
1 1:53.828 +27.227 13:37:48.268 5 1:44.908 +9.520 13:45:10.243
2 1:33.263 +6.662 13:39:21.531 6 1:35.388 13:46:45.631
3 1:29.624 +3.023 13:40:51.155 7 1:36.747 +1.359 13:48:22.378
4 1:27.294 +0.693 13:42:18.49
5 1:26.601 13:43:45.050 (82) Michael Zbarsky
6 1:26.791 +0.190 13:45:11.841 1 1:49.698 +12.359 13:37:26.123
7 1:27.426 +0.825 13:46:39.267 2 1:40.844 +3.505 13:39:06.967
8 1:27.018 +0.417 13:48:06.285 3 1:51.161 +13.822 13:40:58.128
9 1:27.123 +0.522 13:49:33.408 4 1:43.018 +5.679 13:42:41.146
5 1:39.781 +2.442 13:44:20.927
(106) lvan Lessner 6 1:37.339 13:45:58.266
1 1:46.848 +19.483 13:37:26.561 7 1:38.540 +1.201 13:47:36.806
2 1:39.930 +12.565 13:39:06.491 8 1:37.783 +0.444 13:49:14.589
3 1:27.691 +0.326 13:40:34.182
4 1:27.453 +0.088 13:42:01.635 (23) Frank Anderson
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits
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